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E-mail: mitja.bricelj@gov.si 
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E-mail: vaescobar@magrama.es 
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Fax:+216 70 728 655 
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E-mail : mtemessek@g.mail.com 
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NON-GOVERNMENTAL ORGANIZATIONS 

ORGANISATIONS NON-GOUVERNEMENTALES 

 

HELMEPA – HELLENIC 

MARINE ENVIRONMENT 

PROTECTION ASSOCIATION 

 

Mr Constantinos Triantafillou 

Assistant Executive Coordinator 

 

Tel: +30 210 9343088 

Fax: +30 210 9353847 

E-mail: c.triantafillou@helmepa.gr 

 

MEDITERRANEAN 

ASSOCIATION TO SAVE THE 

SEA TURTLES (MEDASSET) 

 

Ms Elisabeth Boura 
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Fax: + 30 210 3613572 

E-mail: medasset@medasset.org 

MEDITERRANEAN 

PROTECTED AREAS 

NETWORK (MEDPAN) - 

RESEAU DES GESTIONNAIRES 

D'AIRES MARINES 

PROTEGEES EN 
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Responsable Scientifique de l’association MedPAN / 

MedPAN Scientific Officer 
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MedPAN –  
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MEDITERRANEAN 

PROGRAMME FOR 
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ENVIRONMENTAL LAW AND 

NEGOTIATION (MEPIELAN 

CENTRE) 
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Tel: +30 210 9201841  
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E-mail: socrateszachos@gmail.com 
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E-mail: a_kailis@hotmail.com 

MEDITERRANEAN 

INFORMATION OFFICE FOR 

ENVIRONMENT, CULTURE 

AND SUSTAINABLE 

DEVELOPMENT (MIO-ECSDE) 

 

Mr Michael Scoullos 

Chairman 

 

Tel: +30 2103247490, -3247267 

Fax: +30 210 3317127 

E-mail: info@mio-ecsde.org 

 

Ms Anastasia Roniotes 
Head Officer  

 

Tel: +30 2103247490, -3247267 

Mobile: +30 6943296333 

Fax: +30 210 3317127 

E-mail: roniotes@mio-ecsde.org, info@mio-ecsde.org 

WORLD WILDLIFE FUND FOR 

NATURE (WWF) /  

 

Mr Giorgos Paximadis 

Marine Programme Oficer 

 

Tel : +30 210 3311987 

E-mail : g.paximadis@wwf.gr 
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SECRETARIAT TO THE BARCELONA CONVENTION 

AND COMPONENTS OF THE MEDITERRANEAN ACTION PLAN 

SECRETARIAT DE LA CONVENTION DE BARCELONE ET COMPOSANTES DU PLAN 

D’ACTION POUR LA MEDITERRANEE 

 

UNEP/MAP 

PNUE/PAM 

Mr Gaetano Leone 

Coordinator 

 

Tel :+30 210 7273101 

E-mail: gaetano.leone@unepmap.gr 

 

Mr Habib N. El Habr 

Deputy Coordinator 

 

Tel : +30 210 7273126 

E-mail: habib.elhabr@unepmap.gr 

 

Ms Tatiana Hema 
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Tel.:+30 210 7273115 

E-mail: tatiana.hema@unepmap.gr 

 

Ms Kumiko Yatagai 

Fund/Administrative Officer 

 

Tel.:+30 210 7273104 

E-mail: kumiko.yatagai@unepmap.gr 

 

Ms Virginie Hart 

Programme Officer 

 

Tel:+30 210 7273122 

E-mail: virginie.hart@unepmap.gr  

 

Ms Hoda Elturk 

Information Officer  

Tel : +30 210 7273133  

E-mail: hoda.elturk@unepmap.gr  

 

Ms Gyorgyi Gurban 

EcAp Project Manager 

 

Tel:+30 210 7273105 

E-mail: Gyorgyi.Gurban@unepmap.gr 
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REGIONAL ACTIVITY 

CENTRE FOR INFORMATION 

AND COMMUNICATION 

(INFO/RAC) / CENTRE 

D'ACTIVITES REGIONALES 

POUR L'INFORMATION ET LA 

COMMUNICATION (INFO-

CAR) 

 

Mr. Claudio Maricchiolo  

Director 

 

Tel: +39 0650072177 

Mobile: +39 3386373012 

E-mail: claudio.maricchiolo@isprambiente.it 

 

Mr Valter Sambucini 

Officer 

 

Tel: +39 06 5007 2074  

Mobile :+39 06 5007 2221  

E-mail: valter.sambucini@isprambiente.it 

 

PLAN BLEU REGIONAL 

ACTIVITY CENTRE (BP/RAC) / 

PLAN BLEU, CENTRE 

D'ACTIVITE REGIONAL 

(PB/CAR)  

 

Mr Hugues Ravenel 

Director 

 

Tel.: +33 4 92387138 

Fax: +33 4 92387131 

E-mail: hravenel@planbleu.org 

 

REGIONAL ACTIVITY 

CENTER FOR THE PRIORITY 

ACTIONS PROGRAMME 

(PAP/RAC) / CENTRE 

D’ACTIVITES REGIONALES 

DU PROGRAMME D’ACTION 

PRIORITAIRES (CAR/PAP) 

 

Ms Zeljka Skaricic 

Director 

 

Tel: +385 21 340471 

Fax: +385 21 340490  

E-mail: zeljka.skaricic@paprac.org 

 

Mr Marko Prem  
Deputy Director 

E-mail: marko.prem@paprac.org 

 

Tel.:+385 21 340475 

Fax: +385 21 340490 
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REGIONAL MARINE 

POLLUTION EMERGENCY 

RESPONSE CENTRE FOR THE 

MEDITERRANEAN SEA 

(REMPEC) / CENTRE 

REGIONAL MEDITERRANEEN 

POUR L’INTERVENTION 

D’URGENCE CONTRE LA 

POLLUTION MARINE 

ACCIDENTELLE (REMPEC)  

Mr Gabino Gonzalez 

Head of Office 

 

Tel.: +356.22.583113  

Fax: +356.21.339951 

E-mail: ggonzalez@rempec.org, rempec@rempec.org 

REGIONAL ACTIVITY 

CENTRE FOR SUSTAINABLE 

CONSUMPTION AND 

PRODUCTION (SCP/RAC) 

CENTRE D’ACTIVITES 

REGIONALES POUR LA 

CONSOMATION ET LA 

PRODUCTION DURABLES 

(CAR/CPD)  

 

Mr Enrique de Villamore Martin 

Director 

 

Tel. +34 93 553 87 92  

Fax +34 93 8823637 

Email: evillamore@scprac.org 

 

Ms Magali Outters 

Team Leader – SwitchMed Policy Area 

 

Tel: +34 93 554 16 66   

Mobile: +34 620 520 540  

Fax: +34 93 882 36 37 

E-mail: moutters@scprac.org   
 
Mr Federico Gallo 

Senior Expert 

 

Tel: +34 93 5538792 

Mobile: +34675394880 

E-mail: fgallo@scprac.org   

REGIONAL ACTIVITY 

CENTER FOR SPECIALLY 

PROTECTED AREAS 

(SPA/RAC) 

CENTRE D’ACTIVITES 

REGIONALES POUR LES 

AIRES SPECIALEMENT 

PROTEGEES (CAR/ASP)  

 

Mr Khalil Attia 

Director 

 

Tel.: +216 71 206649,  216 71 206 851  

Fax: +216 71 206490  

E-mail: director@rac-spa.org  

 

Ms Souha El Asmi 

SPA Programme Officer  

MedMPAnet Project Manager 

 

Tel.: +216 71 947 162 / 947 506 

Fax: +21671 206 490  

E-mail : souha.asmi@rac-spa.org 
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